Netscale 120 Solutions
Delivering the highest
10/40/100GbE density of
any fiber solution out there
The next-generation
For some people it is just a mere detail behind sophisticated tech-
nologies. For R&M, fiber optic infrastructures are a promise in high
performance connectivity, superior quality standards with high-end

OS2 - yellow).
FA– L – – N L – – N L – N
Ordering Information
1
1
2
3
4
5 10
11
12
13
6
7
8
9
2 3 4 6 8 10 125 7 9 11 13
Choose fiber count
12 = 12 fibers
24 = 24 fibers
36 = 36 fibers
48 = 48 fibers
72 = 72 fibers
96 = 96 fibers
144 = 144 fibers
Choose fiber type
S3Y = singlemode (OS2)
M3T = multimode (OM3)
M4H = multimode (OM4)
M5L = multimode (OM5)
Choose jacket type
S = standard jacket
D = ruggedized jacket
Choose connector on end A
1M = male 12 fibers MTP
1F = female 12 fibers MTP
3M = male 12 fibers MPO-QR
3F = female 12 fibers MPO-QR
Choose polish angle
0 if multimode PC
8 if singlemode APC
Choose staggering scheme
05 = fanout length 0.5 m
08 = fanout length 0.8 m
10 = fanout length 1.0 m
15 = fanout length 1.5 m
S1 = Suited for RCM
Choose grip scheme on end B
P = with grip
O = without grip
Choose polarity
A = Type A
B = Type B
Choose cable length from
endface to endface
1.1 – 150 m (standard jacket)
1.1 – 400 m (ruggedized jacket)
Choose staggering scheme
05 = fanout length 0.5 m
08 = fanout length 0.8 m
10 = fanout length 1.0 m
15 = fanout length 1.5 m
S1 = Suited for RCM
Choose grip scheme on end A
P = with grip
O = without grip
Choose connector on end B
1M = male 12 fibers MTP
1F = female 12 fibers MTP
3M = male 12 fibers MPO-QR
3F = female 12 fibers MPO-QR
Choose polish angle
0 if multimode PC

OS2 - yellow).
FA– L B – N L – – N L – N
Ordering Information
1
1
2
3
4
5 10
11
12
13
6
7
8
9
2 3 4 6 8 10 125 7 9 11 13
Choose fiber count
8 = 8 fibers
24 = 24 fibers
48 = 48 fibers
72 = 72 fibers
96 = 96 fibers
Choose fiber type
S3Y = singlemode (OS2)
M3T = multimode (OM3)
M4H = multimode (OM4)
M5L = multimode (OM5)
Choose jacket type
S = standard jacket
D = ruggedized jacket
Choose connector on end A
1M = male 12 fibers MTP
1F = female 12 fibers MTP
3M = male 12 fibers MPO-QR
3F = female 12 fibers MPO-QR
Choose polish angle
0 if multimode PC
8 if singlemode APC
Choose staggering scheme
05 = fanout length 0.5 m
08 = fanout length 0.8 m
10 = fanout length 1.0 m
15 = fanout length 1.5 m
S1 = Suited for RCM
Choose grip scheme on end B
P = with grip
O = without grip
Choose polarity
A = Type A
B = Type B
Choose cable length from
endface to endface
1.1 – 150 m (standard jacket)
1.1 – 400 m (ruggedized jacket)
Choose staggering scheme
05 = fanout length 0.5 m
08 = fanout length 0.8 m
10 = fanout length 1.0 m
15 = fanout length 1.5 m
S1 = Suited for RCM
Choose grip scheme on end A
P = with grip
O = without grip
Choose connector on end B
1M = male 12 fibers MTP
1F = female 12 fibers MTP
3M = male 12 fibers MPO-QR
3F = female 12 fibers MPO-QR
Choose polish angle
0 if multimode PC
8 if singlemode APC
Netscale Solutions

ther violet, OM3 - aqua, OS2 - yellow).
FA– L – LU N M – LU N M – B N
Ordering Information
1
1
2
3
4
5 10
11
12
6
7
8
9
2 3 4 6 8 105 7 9 11 12
Choose fiber count
12 = 12 fibers
24 = 24 fibers
36 = 36 fibers
48 = 48 fibers
72 = 72 fibers
96 = 96 fibers
Choose grade for LC uniboot
A = Grade Am if multimode
B = Grade B if singlemode
C = Grade C if singlemode
Choose grip scheme on end A
P = with grip
O = without grip
Choose polish angle
0 if multimode or singlemode PC
8 if singlemode APC
Choose grade for LC uniboot
A = Grade Am if multimode
B = Grade B if singlemode
C = Grade C if singlemode
Choose staggering scheme
05 = fanout length 0.5 m
08 = fanout length 0.8 m
10 = fanout length 1.0 m
15 = fanout length 1.5 m
S1 = Suited for RCM
Choose grip scheme on end B
P = with grip
O = without grip
Choose cable length from
endface to endface
1,1 – 150 m (standard jacket)
1,1 – 400 m (ruggedized jacket)
Choose staggering scheme
05 = fanout length 0.5 m
08 = fanout length 0.8 m
10 = fanout length 1.0 m
15 = fanout length 1.5 m
S1 = Suited for RCM
Choose fiber type
S3Y = singlemode (OS2)
M3T = multimode (OM3)
M4H = multimode (OM4)
M5L = multimode (OM5)
Choose jacket type
S = standard jacket
D = ruggedized jacket
Choose polish angle
0 if multimode or singlemode PC
8 if singlemode APC
Netscale Solutions
LC Trunks
12
The LC-QR patch cord features an innovative push-pull

meter uniboot patch cords
for minimal cabling bulk. »
Ordering Information
Article Number Product Description Fiber Type Length
832981 Patch Cord FO OM3 LCQU/LCQU OM3 1 m
832982 Patch Cord FO OM3 LCQU/LCQU OM3 2 m
832983 Patch Cord FO OM3 LCQU/LCQU OM3 3 m
832984 Patch Cord FO OM3 LCQU/LCQU OM3 5 m
832985 Patch Cord FO OM3 LCQU/LCQU OM3 10 m
832986 Patch Cord FO OM4 LCQU/LCQU OM4 1 m
832987 Patch Cord FO OM4 LCQU/LCQU OM4 2 m
832988 Patch Cord FO OM4 LCQU/LCQU OM4 3 m
832989 Patch Cord FO OM4 LCQU/LCQU OM4 5 m
832990 Patch Cord FO OM4 LCQU/LCQU OM4 10 m
841715 Patch Cord FO OM5 LCQU/LCQU OM5 1 m
841717 Patch Cord FO OM5 LCQU/LCQU OM5 2 m
841718 Patch Cord FO OM5 LCQU/LCQU OM5 3 m
841719 Patch Cord FO OM5 LCQU/LCQU OM5 5 m
841720 Patch Cord FO OM5 LCQU/LCQU OM5 10 m
833968 Patch Cord FO G657A LCQU/LCQU OS2 1 m
833970 Patch Cord FO G657A LCQU/LCQU OS2 2 m
833973 Patch Cord FO G657A LCQU/LCQU OS2 3 m
833975 Patch Cord FO G657A LCQU/LCQU OS2 5 m
833977 Patch Cord FO G657A LCQU/LCQU OS2 10 m
Netscale Solutions
LC-QR Patch Cords
13
MPO patch cords are pre-terminated cables with 12 fibers
for MTP/MPO connectors on both ends (recommended
are female connectors). R&M‘s MPO patch cord conform
with TIA-568 C.0 types A or B polarity. Fast traceability is
guaranteed with color coded jackets (OM5 - lime green,
OM4 - heather violet, OM3 - aqua, OS2 - yellow).
FA– L 12 S – 0 – N L 0 O – 0 – N L 0 O – B N
Ordering Information
2
1 2
3
4
1 3 4
Choose fiber type
M3T = multimode (OM3)
M4H = multimode (OM4)
M5L = multimode (OM5)
S2Y = singlemode (OS2)
3M = male 12 fibers MPO-QR
3F = female 12 fibers MPO-QR
1M = male 12 fibers MTP
1F = female 12 fibers MTP
3M = male 12 fibers MPO-QR
3F = female 12 fibers MPO-QR
1M = male 12 fibers MTP
1F = female 12 fibers MTP
Choose cable length from
endface to endface
1.1 – 150 m
090.7598
Netscale Solutions
MPO Base-12 Patch Cords
14
MPO patch cords are pre-terminated cables with 8 fibers
for MTP/MPO connectors on both ends (recommended
are female connectors). R&M‘s MPO patch cord conform
with TIA-568 C.0 types A or B polarity. Fast traceability is
guaranteed with color coded jackets (OM5 - lime green,
OM4 - heather violet, OM3 - aqua, OS2 - yellow).
FA– L 8 S B 0 – N L 0 O – 0 – N L 0 O – B N
Ordering Information
2
1 2
3
4
1 43
Choose fiber type
M3T = multimode (OM3)
M4H = multimode (OM4)
M5L = multimode (OM5)
S2Y = singlemode (OS2)
3M = male 12 fibers MPO-QR
3F = female 12 fibers MPO-QR
1M = male 12 fibers MTP
1F = female 12 fibers MTP
3M = male 12 fibers MPO-QR
3F = female 12 fibers MPO-QR
1M = male 12 fibers MTP
1F = female 12 fibers MTP
Choose cable length from
endface to endface
1.1 – 150 m
090.7592
Netscale Solutions
MPO Base-8 Patch Cords
15
MPO-LC Fanouts combine MPO connectors that can be
plugged either into MPO cassettes or LC-to-MPO mo-
dules, and LC-Duplex connectors that connect directly
into SFP+ transceivers. This setup can be employed as
an interconnect solution for port replication on the LC-
to- MPO module.
FA– L – 0 – N L – LU 0 N M – B N
Ordering Information
1
1
2
3
4
5
10
6
7
9
2 3 4 5 7 86 9 10
Choose fiber count
12 = 12 fibers
24 = 24 fibers
36 = 36 fibers
48 = 48 fibers
72 = 72 fibers
96 = 96 fibers
Choose staggering scheme
05 = fanout length 0.5 m
08 = fanout length 0.8 m
10 = fanout length 1.0 m
15 = fanout length 1.5 m
S1 = Suited for RCM
Choose grade for LC uniboot
A = Grade Am if multimode
B = Grade B if singlemode
C = Grade C if singlemode
Choose grip scheme on end B
P = with grip
O = without grip
Choose cable length from
endface to endface
1.1 - 150 m (standard jacket)
1.1 - 400 m (ruggedized jacket)Choose grip scheme on end A
P = with grip
O = without grip
Choose fiber type
M3T = multimode (OM3)
M4H = multimode (OM4)
M5L = multimode (OM5)
S2Y = singlemode (OS2)
Choose jacket type
S = standard jacket
D = ruggedized jacket
Choose connector on end A
1M = male 12 fibers MTP
1F = female 12 fibers MTP
3M = male 12 fibers MPO-QR
3F = female 12 fibers MPO-QR
8 Choose staggering scheme
05 = fanout length 0.5 m
08 = fanout length 0.8 m
10 = fanout length 1.0 m
15 = fanout length 1.5 m
S1 = Suited for RCM
Netscale Solutions
MPO-LC Base-12 Fanouts
16
MPO-LC Fanouts combine MPO connectors that can be
plugged either into MPO cassettes or LC-to-MPO mo-
dules, and LC-Duplex connectors that connect directly
into SFP+ transceivers. This setup can be employed as
an interconnect solution for port replication on the LC-
to- MPO module.
FA– L B 0 – N L – LU 0 N M – B N
Ordering Information
1 2 3 4 5 7 86 9 10
1
2
3
4
5
10
6
7
9Choose fiber count
8 = 8 fibers
24 = 24 fibers
48 = 48 fibers
72 = 72 fibers
96 = 96 fibers
Choose staggering scheme
05 = fanout length 0.5 m
08 = fanout length 0.8 m
10 = fanout length 1.0 m
15 = fanout length 1.5 m
S1 = Suited for RCM
Choose grade for LC uniboot
A = Grade Am if multimode
B = Grade B if singlemode
C = Grade C if singlemode
Choose grip scheme on end B
P = with grip
O = without grip
Choose cable length from
endface to endface
1.1 - 150 m (standard jacket)
1.1 - 400 m (ruggedized jacket)Choose grip scheme on end A
P = with grip
O = without grip
Choose fiber type
M3T = multimode (OM3)
M4H = multimode (OM4)
M5L = multimode (OM5)
S2Y = singlemode (OS2)
Choose jacket type
S = standard jacket
D = ruggedized jacket
Choose connector on end A
1M = male 12 fibers MTP
1F = female 12 fibers MTP
3M = male 12 fibers MPO-QR
3F = female 12 fibers MPO-QR
8 Choose staggering scheme
05 = fanout length 0.5 m
08 = fanout length 0.8 m
10 = fanout length 1.0 m
15 = fanout length 1.5 m
S1 = Suited for RCM
Netscale Solutions
MPO-LC Base-8 Fanouts
17
The QSFP+ conversion cable is a pre-terminated solution
allowing networks to 100 % utilize MPO trunks based on
12 fibers when migrating to 40G, which uses technology
based on 8 fibers (four fibers transmitting at 10G in each
direction). Without this conversion, data centers running
40G parallel optics on their existing fiber backbone only
use 66 percent of the installed fiber and waste a third of
their invested capital.
FA– L 24 C 0 – N L – 0 – N L – N
Ordering Information
1
2
3
4
5
106
7
8
9
1 2 3 4 765 98 10
Choose fiber type
M3T = multimode (OM3)
M4H = multimode (OM4)
M5L = multimode (OM5)
S2Y = singlemode (OS2)
Choose grip scheme on end A
P = with grip
O = without grip
Choose staggering scheme
05 = fanout length 0.5 m
08 = fanout length 0.8 m
10 = fanout length 1.0 m
15 = fanout length 1.5 m
S1 = Suited for RCM
Choose grip scheme on end B
P = with grip
O = without grip
Choose polarity
A = Type A
S = Type S
Choose cable length from
endface to endface
1.1 – 150 m (standard jacket)
1.1 – 400m (ruggedized jacket)
Choose connector on end B
1M = male 12 fibers MTP
1F = female 12 fibers MTP
3M = male 12 fibers MPO-QR
3F = female 12 fibers MPO-QR
Choose jacket type
S = standard jacket
D = ruggedized jacket
Choose connector on end A
1M = male 12 fibers MTP
1F = female 12 fibers MTP
3M = male 12 fibers MPO-QR
3F = female 12 fibers MPO-QR
Choose staggering scheme
05 = fanout length 0.5 m
08 = fanout length 0.8 m
10 = fanout length 1.0 m
15 = fanout length 1.5 m
S1 = Suited for RCM
Netscale Solutions
QSFP+ Conversion Cables
18
SFP+ conversion cables aggregate four 10G SFP+ trans-
ceiver modules with LC-Duplex ports in a 40G QSFP+
transceiver with an MPO port.
FA– L 8 S C 0 – N L – LU 0 N M – B N
Ordering Information
1
2
3
5
6
7
8
9
1 2 3 654 7 8
Choose fiber type
M3T = multimode (OM3)
M4H = multimode (OM4)
S2Y = singlemode (OS2)
Choose grade of LC-Duplex
A = Grade Am
B = Grade Bm
Choose staggering scheme
05 = fanout length 0.5 m
08 = fanout length 0.8 m
10 = fanout length 1.0 m
15 = fanout length 1.5 m
S1 = Suited for RCM
Choose grip scheme on end B
P = with grip
O = without grip
Choose polarity
A = Type A
S = Type S
Choose cable length from
endface to endface
1.1 – 150 m (standard jacket)
Choose connector on end A
1M = male 12 fibers MTP
1F = female 12 fibers MTP
3M = male 12 fibers MPO-QR
3F = female 12 fibers MPO-QR
Choose staggering scheme
05 = fanout length 0.5 m
08 = fanout length 0.8 m
10 = fanout length 1.0 m
15 = fanout length 1.5 m
S1 = Suited for RCM
4 Choose grip scheme on end A
P = with grip
O = without grip
Netscale Solutions
SFP+ Conversion Cables
R&MinteliPhy opens up a new era for IT managers. Now,
they can manage their physical infrastructure intelligently
and fully automatic. Notepads are things of the past, as
are hard-to-manage tables. With R&MinteliPhy, data cen-
ters immediately improve the capacity utilization, profi-
tability and availability. IT managers gain control over all
ports and more. This is because R&MinteliPhy helps with
analysis and documentation, with the introduction of
standardized processes and with all typical management
tasks associated with passive infrastructure.
For further information regarding additional hardware
and the inteliPhy net software, please refer to R&Minteli-
Phy Quickreference.
« Capacity management is
becoming an increasingly
important topic for infra-
structure and network
managers. »
Ordering Information
Article Number Description
824369 Sensorbar for one individual Netscale module or cassette
824370 Control unit PCU
827357 RFID Clips for Netscale patch cords, 10 pairs